 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: U042-025
25ft. High-Speed USB2.0 A/B Active Device Cable (A Male to B Male)
Highlights

Style USB
CONNECTIONS
Connector A
USB A (MALE)
Connector B
USB B (MALE)
Number of Connectors 2
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
U022-006 6-ft. USB2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable (A Male to B Male) 1
U022-010 10-ft. USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable (A Male to B Male) 1
U022-015 15-ft. USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable (A Male to B Male) 1
U026-016 16-ft. USB2.0 A/A Active Extension Cable (USB-A M/F) 1
U026-10M 10-meter ( 33 ft. ) USB2.0 A/A Hi-Speed Active Extension / Repeater Cable 1
U026-20M 20-meter (65 ft. ) USB2.0 A/A Hi-Speed Active Extension / Repeater Cable 1
U042-036 36-ft. High-Speed USB2.0 A/B Active Device Cable (A Male to B Male) 1
More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at
Copyright © 2013 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous